
October 2017 Shopping List

$31.99

$31.99

$27.99

$27.99

$25.99

$9.99

$17.99

$10.99

$17.99

$16.99

$13.99

$11.99

$9.99

$9.99

$8.99

$6.99

$6.99

$4.99

$17.99

$15.99

$17.99

$17.99

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$15.99

$9.00

$9.00

$6.99

Die-namics:

A2 Stitched Rectangle STAX Set 1

A2 Stitched Rectangle STAX Set 2

Happy Pawlidays - Birdie Brown

Polar Pals

Tall Tag Duo

Lip Balm Window & Frame

Scenic Snow Globe

Snow Globe 

Cross-Stitch Tag

Dashing Deer

Square Shaker Window & Frame

Tic Tac Toe

Merry Christmas Circle Frame

Happy Holidays Circle Frame

Nice List - Pure Innocence

Huge Love

Pop-Up Numbers

Joy

Stamps:

Happy Pawlidays - Birdie Brown

X's and O's

Polar Pals

Handwritten Holiday 

Merry Christmas Greeting

Warm Holiday Wishes

Sending Smooches

Dashing Deer

Snow Globe Sentiments

Nice List - Pure Innocence

Stencil:

Drifts & Hills

Embellishments:

Lip Balm Pouches

Dome Shaker Pouches

Circle Shaker Pouches

Cherry Wood Adhesive-Backed Paper

Diamond Dust

Square Shaker Pouches

Tic Tac Toe - White

Tic Tac Toe - Black

Mixed Heart Pieces

Metallic Assortment 1 Envelopes

Metallic Assortment 2 Envelopes

Metallic Assortment 3 Envelopes

Ink:

Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 2

Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 6

Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 9

Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 11

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.49

$3.99

$5.99

$5.99

$3.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

My �sh List

Let It Snowflake Too

FREE Die-namics
with a $60 purchase

(before shipping and tax)


