Die-namics:		Embellishments:
☐ A2 Stitched Rectangle STAX Set 1	\$31.99	☐ Lip Balm Pouches \$3.99
☐ A2 Stitched Rectangle STAX Set 2	\$31.99	☐ Dome Shaker Pouches \$3.99
☐ Happy Pawlidays - Birdie Brown	\$27.99	☐ Circle Shaker Pouches \$3.99
☐ Polar Pals	\$27.99	☐ Cherry Wood Adhesive-Backed Paper \$3.99
☐ Tall Tag Duo	\$25.99	☐ Diamond Dust \$3.49
☐ Lip Balm Window & Frame	\$9.99	☐ Square Shaker Pouches \$3.99
☐ Scenic Snow Globe	\$17.99	☐ Tic Tac Toe - White \$5.99
☐ Snow Globe	\$10.99	☐ Tic Tac Toe - Black \$5.99
☐ Cross-Stitch Tag	\$17.99	☐ Mixed Heart Pieces \$3.99
☐ Dashing Deer	\$16.99	☐ Metallic Assortment 1 Envelopes \$5.99
☐ Square Shaker Window & Frame	\$13.99	☐ Metallic Assortment 2 Envelopes \$5.99
☐ Tic Tac Toe	\$11.99	☐ Metallic Assortment 3 Envelopes \$5.99
☐ Merry Christmas Circle Frame	\$9.99	
☐ Happy Holidays Circle Frame	\$9.99	Ink:
☐ Nice List - Pure Innocence	\$8.99	☐ Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 2 \$12.9
☐ Huge Love	\$6.99	☐ Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 6 \$12.9
Pop-Up Numbers	\$6.99	☐ Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 9 \$12.9
□ Joy	\$4.99	☐ Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 11 \$12.9
		440
Stamps:		My Wish List
☐ Happy Pawlidays - Birdie Brown	\$17.99	
☐ X's and O's	\$15.99	
☐ Polar Pals	\$17.99	
☐ Handwritten Holiday	\$17.99	
☐ Merry Christmas Greeting	\$9.00	
☐ Warm Holiday Wishes	\$9.00	
☐ Sending Smooches	\$9.00	
☐ Dashing Deer	\$15.99	
☐ Snow Globe Sentiments	\$9.00	Free with \$60
☐ Nice List - Pure Innocence	\$9.00	□ Let It Snowflake Too
Stencil:		★ FREE Die-namics ★
☐ Drifts & Hills	\$6.99	with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)